
全社協 全国ボランティア・市民活動振興センター

府県 市町村 形態 開所
閉所

（移行）
7月5日 7月6日 7月7日 7月8日 7月9日 7月10日 7月11日 7月12日 7月13日 7月14日 7月15日 7月16日 7月17日 7月18日 7月19日 7月20日 7月21日 7月22日 7月23日 7月24日 7月25日 7月26日 7月27日 7月28日 7月29日 7月30日 7月31日 7月計 累計

(月) (火） (水) (木） (金) (土) (日) (月) (火） (水) (木） (金) (土) (日) (月) (火） (水) (祝） (祝） (土) (日) (月) (火） (水) (木） (金) (土)
全県合計 0 12 20 34 27 21 49 17 22 68 45 149 291 253 150 111 182 316 213 202 121 59 0 10 29 15 73 2,489 2,489

静岡県 0 12 20 34 27 21 27 14 12 9 6 11 68 69 16 14 41 44 14 18 24 0 0 0 15 7 18 541 541

救助法 熱海市 災害 7月5日 9月30日 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 11 14 18 24 休 休 準備 15 7 18 121 121

富士市 災害 7月6日 7月21日 - 12 20 10 22 14 15 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 通常V 100 100

沼津市 (災害) 7月7日 8月31日 - - 0 24 5 7 12 7 12 9 6 11 68 69 16 14 27 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 320 320

島根県 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 18 65 98 129 104 71 103 197 144 140 88 59 0 10 14 8 0 1,250 1,250

救助法 出雲市 災害 7月13日 7月26日 - - - - - - - - 2 14 49 40 77 80 51 81 123 94 71 56 49 通常 787 787

救助法 雲南市 災害 7月15日 7月30日 - - - - - - - - - - 4 16 58 52 24 20 22 74 50 69 32 10 0 10 14 8 通常 463 463

広島県 0 0 0 0 0 22 3 10 30 21 53 125 55 30 26 38 75 55 44 9 0 0 0 0 0 55 651 651

三原市 通常 7月11日 - - - - - - 22 3 10 18 7 11 35 23 15 14 17 32 34 29 9 随時活動 0 0 0 0 35 314 314

竹原市 災害 7月13日 7月31日 - - - - - - - - - - - 9 23 32 15 12 21 43 21 15 休止 休止 休止 休止 休止 休止 20 211 211

東広島市 通常 - - - - - - - - - 12 14 33 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 126

鹿児島県 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 47

救助法 伊佐市 災害 7月13日 7月16日 - - - - - - - - 27 20 7/16終了 47 47
全県合計 0 12 20 34 27 21 49 17 22 68 45 149 291 253 150 111 182 316 213 202 121 59 0 10 29 15 73 2,489 2,489

府県 市町村 8月1日 8月2日 8月3日 8月4日 8月5日 8月6日 8月7日 8月8日 8月9日 8月10日 8月11日 8月12日 8月13日 8月14日 8月15日 8月16日 8月17日 8月18日 8月19日 8月20日 8月21日 8月22日 8月23日 8月24日 8月25日 8月26日 8月27日 8月28日 8月29日 8月30日 8月31日 8月計 累計

(日) (月) (火） (水) (木） (金) (土) (日) (振休) (火） (水) (木） (金) (土) (日) (月) (火） (水） （木） （金） （土） （日） (月) (火） (水） （木） （金） （土） （日） （月） （月）

全県合計 62 0 18 24 21 14 39 0 0 0 29 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 19 34 47 0 8 16 21 15 22 27 0 19 478 2,967

静岡県 25 0 18 24 21 14 26 0 0 0 29 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 19 22 31 0 8 16 21 15 22 27 0 19 400 941

救助法 熱海市 25 0 18 24 21 14 26 0 定休日 0 29 25 盆休み 盆休み 盆休み 盆休み 0 0 18 19 22 31 定休日 8 16 21 15 22 27 定休日 19 400 521

富士市 0 100

沼津市 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 320

島根県 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,250

救助法 出雲市 0 787

救助法 雲南市 0 463

広島県 37 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 729

三原市 37 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 392

竹原市 通常 0 211

東広島市 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126

鹿児島県 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

救助法 伊佐市 0 47

0

全県合計 62 0 18 24 21 14 39 0 0 0 29 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 19 34 47 0 8 16 21 15 22 27 0 19 478 2,967

府県 市町村 9月1日 9月2日 9月3日 9月4日 9月5日 9月6日 9月7日 9月8日 9月9日 9月10日 9月11日 9月12日 9月13日 9月14日 9月15日 9月16日 9月17日 9月18日 9月19日 9月20日 9月21日 9月22日 9月23日 9月24日 9月25日 9月26日 9月27日 9月28日 9月29日 9月30日 9月計 累計

(水) (木） (金) (土) (日) (月) (火） (水) (木） (金) (土) (日) (月) (火） (水） （木） （金） （土） （日） (月) (火） (水） （木） （金） （土） （日） （月） (火） (水） (木)

全県合計 20 20 17 35 28 8 12 6 2 18 11 26 8 12 21 16 0 0 0 22 0 18 22 16 17 18 0 0 0 0 373 3,340

静岡県 20 20 17 35 28 8 12 6 2 18 11 26 8 12 21 16 0 0 0 22 0 18 22 16 17 18 0 0 0 0 373 1,314

救助法 熱海市 20 20 17 35 28 8 12 6 2 18 11 26 8 12 21 16 - - - 22 - 18 22 16 17 18 - - - 9/ 30終了 373 894

富士市 0 100

沼津市 移行 0 320

島根県 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,250

救助法 出雲市 0 787

救助法 雲南市 0 463

広島県 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 729

三原市 0 392

竹原市 0 211

東広島市 0 126

鹿児島県 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

救助法 伊佐市 0 47

0

全県合計 20 20 17 35 28 8 12 6 2 18 11 26 8 12 21 16 0 0 0 22 0 18 22 16 17 18 0 0 0 0 373 3,340

令和3年度7月1日からの大雨（9月30日まで）


